Committees List :: Kendriya Vidyalaya Banka

Committees List as on December, 28 2018, 11:07:51 AM

SL No.	Member Names	Member Type	Committee Name	Description
1	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge		
2	MR MOHIT	Member	Admission Committee	
3	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
4	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge		
5	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	Member	Examination	
6	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
7	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	Member		
8	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge	Time-Table	
9	Sh. R.K.Pathak	InCharge	Maintenance & Repair	
10	Smt. Gurdeep Kaur	Member		
11	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	Member		
12	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge	Games & Sports	
13	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member		
14	MR MOHIT	Member		

15	MR B C SAH	InCharge		
16	MR SURESH KUMAR SUMAN	Member	CCA	
17	MRS. ANKITA SINHA	Member		
18	Smt. Gurdeep Kaur	InCharge		
19	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	InCharge		
20	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	Member	Scouts & Guides/Cubs & Bulbuls	
21	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	Member		
22	MR UPENDRA SAH	Member		
23	MR AMIT KUMAR	Member		
24	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	InCharge		
25	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member	Furniture	
26	MR. GAUTAM KUMAR PANDIT	Member		
27	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	Member		
28	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	Member	Purchase Committee	
29	MR SURESH KUMAR SUMAN	Member		
30	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	InCharge	P/A System, Audio Visual Aids and Electrical Complaints	

31	Dr. Sulekha Kumari	InCharge	Outsourcing Security and House Keeping	
32	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	Member		
33	Dr. Sulekha Kumari	InCharge		
34	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	Member	Press, Communication & Photography	
35	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
36	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge		
37	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member	Discipline	
38	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
39	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	InCharge		
40	MR. GAUTAM KUMAR PANDIT	Member	Teaching Aids	
41	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	InCharge	Library Committee	
42	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
43	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	InCharge	First Aid and modical team	
44	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	Member	First Aid and medical team	
45	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	InCharge	C.M.P	
46	MR UPENDRA SAH	Member		
47	MR MOHIT	Member		

48	MR AMIT KUMAR	Member		
49	MR ABHISHEK KUMAR	Member		
50	MR SURESH KUMAR SUMAN	Member		
51	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	InCharge	Website Committee	
52	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	InCharge	AEP	
53	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	Member		
54	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	InCharge		
55	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	Member	Child rights protection cell	
56	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	Member		
57	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	InCharge	Evacuation team	
58	MR AMIT KUMAR	Member		
59	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member	Search and rescue team	
60	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
61	MR B C SAH	InCharge		
62	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member	Cultural	
63	MR AMIT KUMAR	Member		
64	MR B C SAH	InCharge	Staff club	

65	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	Member		
66	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge	Transport safety	
67	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
68	MR B C SAH	InCharge	Team for students with special	
69	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member	needs(Divyang)	
70	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge		
71	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member	Internal complaint committee(ICC)	
72	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	InCharge	Grievance redressal committee	
73	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	Member		
74	MR UPENDRA SAH	Member	LANGUAGE	
75	MR MOHIT	Member		SUBJECT COMMITTEE
76	MR AMIT KUMAR	Member		
77	MR. AMIT SHANKAR	Member		
78	Mr. Saurabh Anand	Member		
79	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	InCharge	S.ST. & EVS	SUBJECT COMMITTEE
80	MR SURESH KUMAR SUMAN	Member		
81	MR AMIT KUMAR	Member		

82	MR. GAUTAM KUMAR PANDIT	Member		
83	MR SURESH KUMAR SUMAN	InCharge		SUBJECT COMMITTEE
84	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member	SCIENCE & MATHS	
85	MR MOHIT	Member		
86	Mr. Sumit Kumar Singh	Member		
87	MR DIPAK KUMAR	Member	RAJBHASHA	
88	MR. AMIT SHANKAR	Member		
89	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member	РТА	
90	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member	Auction and Disposal	
91	MR AKSHAY KUMAR	Member		
92	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	Member		
93	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	Member		
94	MR. AMIT KUMAR	Member		
95	Mr. Ranjan Kumar	Member	Math and Science Olympiad	
96	MR MOHIT	InCharge	Checking of Fee/Pay and Allowance of staff	
97	DR (MRS) SULEKHA KUMARI	Member		
98	MR. AMIT KUMAR	Member	Mathematics Club	

99	MR RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK	InCharge	Eco Club	
100	MRS GURDEEP KAUR	Member		
101	MR CHANDRADHARI SHARAN	InCharge	Health Club	
102	MR AMIT KUMAR	Member		